
DATES EVENT LOCATION

February - June Lead Organizers Cohort Multiple

Fri, Feb 21 - Sun, Feb 23 Advanced Childcare Leaders Phoenix, AZ

Tue, Mar 4 - Wed, Mar 5 Bootcamp 1.0 Kansas City, MO

Thu, Mar 6 - Fri, Mar 7 Bootcamp 2.0 Philadelphia, PA 

Mon, Apr 14 - Tue, Apr 15 Bootcamp 3.0 Minneapolis, MN

Fri, Apr 25 - Sun, Apr 27 Advanced Childcare Leaders:
Parents Bootcamp

Cincinnati, OH

Sun, June 22 - Fri, June 27 OOC Weeklong Training Newark, OH

Fri, July 11 - Sun, July 13 Advanced Childcare Leaders Baton Rouge, LA

Sun, July 20 - Fri, July 25 ISAIAH Weeklong Training St. Joseph, MN

Mon, Aug 18 - Tue, Aug 19 Bootcamp 1.0 Kansas City, MO

Wed, Aug 20 - Thu, July 21 Bootcamp 2.0 Minneapolis, MN

Fri, Oct 3 - Sun, Oct 5 Advanced Childcare Leaders Minneapolis, MN

Mon, Oct 20 - Tue, Oct 21 Bootcamp 3.0 Minneapolis, MN

2025 Training Schedule
Register Here

http://organizinglab.com/upcoming-trainings

